Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel.	 +41 44 922 32 32
Fax	 +41 44 922 32 33

Ex-i-barriers: 24 VDC U0 = 10.5 V/ I0 = 13 mA/ P0 = 34 mW =	 ZEN24VDC
Ex-i-barriers: 230 VAC U0 = 10.6 V/ I0 = 19.1 mA/ P0 = 51 mW = 	 ZEN230VAC
Ordering information/type code
XXX XX XX XXX XX XX
Custom
build code
Switch point indicator behind cover 947
​ ​
Microswitch With gold plated contacts, switching differential not adjustable 71
​ ​
Range Range
[bar]
Over pressure
[bar]
Burst pressure
[bar]
1 ... 10 100 200 78
4 ... 40 200 400 81
6 ... 60 200 400 82
10 ... 100 200 400 83
16 ... 160 400 600 84
25 ... 250 400 600 85
40 ... 400 800 1000 86
60 ... 600 800 1000 87
Sensor Sensor material Sensor housing
material Thread Range
Stainless steel
1.4435 2)
Stainless steel
1.4435
G1/4"
female 78 700
Stainless steel
1.4435 2)
Stainless steel
1.4435
G1/4"
female 81 704
Stainless steel
1.4435 2)
Stainless steel
1.4435
G1/4"
female 82, 83 708
Stainless steel
1.4435 2)
Stainless steel
1.4435
G1/4"
female 84, 85 712
Stainless steel
1.4435 2)
Stainless steel
1.4435
G1/4"
female 86, 87 722
Stainless steel
1.4435 2)
Stainless steel
1.4435
G1/2"
male 78 702
Stainless steel
1.4435 2)
Stainless steel
1.4435
G1/2"
male 81 706
Stainless steel
1.4435 2)
Stainless steel
1.4435